
21 Roger Penske 22 93 0 0 0 1 1

22 Richard Childress 2 74 -19 -19 0 0 0

23 Dale Earnhardt Jr. 1 70 -23 -4 0 2 2

24 Rick Hendrick 9 67 -26 -3 0 0 0

25 Jack Roush 16 66 -27 -1 1 0 5

26 Chip Ganassi 42 63 -30 -3 0 0 0

27 Richard Childress 62 62 -31 -1 0 0 0

28 J D Gibbs 18 60 -33 -2 1 0 5

29 Joe Gibbs 19 56 -37 -4 0 0 0

210 Richard Childress 3 55 -38 -1 0 0 0

211 Maria Gonzalez Hernandez 24 52 -41 -3 0 0 0

112 Tony Stewart 41 51 -42 -1 0 1 1

113 Rick Hendrick 88 49 -44 -2 0 0 0

214 James Whitener 28 47 -46 -2 0 0 0

215 Chip Ganassi 48 45 -48 -2 0 0 0

216 Dale Earnhardt Jr. 5 45 -48 0 0 0 0

217 Richard Childress 21 42 -51 -3 0 0 0

218 Johnny Davis 01 40 -53 -2 0 0 0

219 Gary Cogswell 0 39 -54 -1 0 0 0

220 Michelle Gosselin 90 38 -55 -1 0 0 0

221 Jimmy Means 52 36 -57 -2 0 0 0

222 Gene Haas 00 36 -57 0 0 0 0

223 Jack Roush 6 35 -58 -1 0 0 0

224 Joe Gibbs 20 35 -58 0 0 0 0

225 Gary Keller 4 33 -60 -2 0 0 0

226 Fred Biagi 98 32 -61 -1 0 0 0

227 Richard Childress 33 31 -62 -1 0 0 0

228 Rod Sieg 39 31 -62 0 0 0 0

229 Matt Kaulig 11 30 -63 -1 0 0 0

230 Danielle Long 40 28 -65 -2 0 0 0

231 Bobby Dotter 07 27 -66 -1 0 0 0

132 Rick Gdovic 146 15 -78 -12 0 0 0

233 Kelley Earnhardt-Miller 7 14 -79 -1 0 0 0

234 Mark Smith 14 13 -80 -1 0 0 0

235 Jessica Smith-Mcleod 8 12 -81 -1 0 0 0

236 Lynn Cockrum 25 12 -81 0 0 0 0

137 Mark Smith 44 10 -83 -2 0 0 0

238 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 23 10 -83 0 0 0 0

239 Jessica Smith-Mcleod 99 6 -87 -4 0 0 0

240 Tony Clements 51 3 -90 -3 0 0 0

241 B J McLeod 78 3 -90 0 0 0 0

242 Victor Obaika 97 1 -92 -2 0 0 0
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143 Pamela Sieg 93 1 -92 0 0 0 0

244 Cindy Shepherd 89 0 -93 -1 0 0 0

245 Mike Harmon 74 0 -93 0 0 0 0

246 Danielle Long 13 0 -93 0 0 0 0
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